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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Reșița       Lungime  4.82 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:12,639 - 20130.82 km/h

2 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi EVO 8,5 A 5 02:25,345 12,706 1512,706

3 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 02:25,793 00,448 1213,154

4 14 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:27,171 01,378 1014,532

5 3 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 02:27,863 00,692  815,224

6 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:29,590 01,727  616,951

7 8 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 02:30,130 00,540  417,491

8 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi EVO 9 N 5 02:31,065 00,935  318,426

9 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:31,070 00,005  218,431

10 119 Ionescu Cristea Horatiu Ford Escort MK2 H 4 02:31,191 00,121  118,552

11 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H 3 02:31,551 00,360  018,912

12 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N 5 02:31,787 00,236  019,148

13 419 Fenyo Radu Radical Clubsport E 02:32,248 00,461  019,609

14 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H 3 02:33,559 01,311  020,920

15 49 Tempestini Simone Subaru N 5 02:34,073 00,514  021,434

16 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Evo IX N 5 02:34,696 00,623  022,057

17 74 Florea Dan Renault CLIO A 3 02:36,169 01,473  023,530

18 77 Ghisoi Sorin Skoda Fabia TDI A 3 02:36,630 00,461  023,991

19 31 Graef Gunther Toyota A 5 02:37,511 00,881  024,872

20 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 02:37,546 00,035  024,907

21 82 Sfat Alexandru Audi A4 H 5 02:38,332 00,786  025,693

22 91 Krepelka Alexandru Peugeot H 5 02:38,586 00,254  025,947

23 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 3 H 4 02:42,739 04,153  030,100

24 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:44,243 01,504  031,604

25 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:46,357 02,114  033,718

26 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:46,882 00,525  034,243

27 50 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 02:48,513 01,631  035,874

28 427 Dumitrascu Adrian Nicolae Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 N 5 02:49,200 00,687  036,561

29 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:50,275 01,075  037,636

30 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Toyota Celica H 3 02:51,165 00,890  038,526

31 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:53,156 01,991  040,517

32 453 Dobranici Bogdan Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H 4 02:53,174 00,018  040,535

33 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 Ti I2 A3 02:59,623 06,449  046,984

34 417 Nan George Costel Honda Civic H 2 03:06,496 06,873  053,857

35 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 03:08,191 01,695  055,552

36 415 Botez Vasile Sorin Toyota Celica H 3 03:08,424 00,233  055,785

37 430 Tothazan Alexandru Hyundai H 2 03:13,530 05,106  001:00,891

38 421 Balan Sorin VW Golf III H 3 03:22,365 08,835  001:09,726

39 433 Abrudan Crina Skoda Fabia H 4 03:33,200 10,835  001:20,561

40 420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 - -  -
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